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Certified 3rd Party Optics and Cables

CERTIFIED OPTICS AND CABLES 

Table: PICA8 Certified 3rd Party Optics and Cables 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Manufacturer 
Part  
Number 

Form  
Factor 

Cable  
Type 

Wavelength 
(nm) 

Operating 
Distance 

10Gtek 

ASF-GE-T SFP CAT5 - 100M 

AXS13-192-10 SFP+ SMF 1310 10KM 

AX85-192-M3 SFP+ MMF 850 300M 

QSFP-SR4 QSFP+ MMF 850 300M 

CAB-10SFP-P1M SFP+  Copper - 1M 

CAB-10SFP-P3M SFP+ Copper - 3M 

CAB-10SFP-P5M SFP+ Copper - 5M 

CAB-QSFP/QSFP-P1M SFP+ Copper - 1M 

CAB-QSFP/4SFP-P1M SFP+ Copper - 1M 

CAB-QSFP/4SFP-P3M SFP+ Copper - 3M 

CAB-QSFP/QSFP-P3M QSFP+ Copper  3M 

Finisar 

FTLX1471D3BCL SFP+ SMF 1310 10KM 

FTLX8571D3BCL SFP+ MMF 850 300M 

FTL410QE2C QSFP+ MMF 850 150M 


